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A Asphalt, Fabric, & Engineering, Inc. Jeff Fenton Sr. Project Manager  jfenton@asphaltfabeng.com 562-997-4129 562-997-4109 2683 Lime Avenue Signal Hill CA 90755 747934 4/3/2018

A Bali Construction, Inc. Michelle Doyle Estimating Coordinator estimating@baliconstruction.com 626-442-8003 626-442-8315 9852 E. Joe Vargas Way So. El Monte CA 91733 524540 4/3/2018

A Cooley Construction Inc. Benjamin Cooley President kshackelford@cooleyconstruction.net 760-948-8400 760-948-8439 PO Box 401810 Hesperia CA 92340 348038 5/1/2018

A CS Legacy Construction, Inc. Gregg Strumpf President gregg@cslegacy.net 909-590-2626 909-590-3778 1461 S. East End Ave. Pomona CA 91766 826870 4/3/2018

A Environmental Construction, Inc. Shayan Shadrou Office Manager estimating@environcon.com 818-449-8920 818-703-9073 21550 Oxnard St., Ste. 1050 Woodland Hills CA 91367 498624 7/25/2018

A Erickson-Hall Construction Penny Lawlor Marketing Director plawlor@ericksonhall.com 760-796-7700 760-796-7750 1403 N. Batavia Street, Suite 204 Orange CA 92867 751343 4/3/2018

A Fata Construction and Development Antoun Fata Owner tony@fataconstruction.com 951-786-8126 951-656-4627 20647 Brana Road Riverside CA 92508 550283 6/6/2018

A Fischer, Inc. Beth Morgam Accounting beth@fischerinc.us 909-881-2910 909-881-5761 1372 W. 26th Street San Bernardino CA 92405 853357 4/3/2018

A GCI Construction, Inc. Janet Gillespie Corporate Secretary janet@gciconstruction.com 714-957-0233 714-540-1148 1031 Calle Recodo, Ste. D San Clemente CA 92673 755356 4/3/2018

A Hardy & Harper, Inc. Steve Kirschner Vice President skirschner@hardyandharper.com 714-444-1851 714-444-2801 1312 East Warner Avenue Santa Ana CA 92705 215952 4/3/2018

A Innovative Construction Solutions Don Strenger Pre-Constr Manager dstrenger@icsinc.tv 714-893-6366 714-893-5122 4011 W. Chandler Ave. Santa Ana CA 92704 764815 4/3/2018

A Kincaid Industries, Inc. Rocky Espiritusanto Controller rocky@kincaidindustries.com 760-343-5457 760-343-5446 31-065 Plantation Drive Thousand Palms CA 92276 695797 5/1/2018

A Los Angeles Engineering Inc. Aaron O'Brien Secretary aaron@laeng.net 626-454-5222 626-454-5226 633 N. Barranca Avenue Covina CA 91723 591176 8/30/2018

A Mariposa Landscapes, Inc. Patricia De Martinez Bid Coordinator patty.demartinez@mariposa-ca.com 626-960-0196 626-960-3809 15529 Arrow Highway Irwindale CA 91706 592268 4/3/2018

A McKenna General Engineering Carlos Ortusiastigue Project Engineer bids@mckennagc.com 951-736-7707 951-736-7706 1632 Railroad St. Corona CA 92880 848064 4/4/2018

A MCZ Construction, Inc. Marie Smith Admin Assistant mczconstruction@hotmail.com 909-794-4700 909-794-4719 12223 16th Street Yucaipa CA 92399 860634 6/6/2018

A Ohno Construction Company Jill Agnelli Office Manager ohnocc@comcast.net 619-278-8824 619-278-8761 16398 Boyle Ave. Fontana CA 92337 833470 4/3/2018

A PCN3, Inc. Brian Abghari Vice President  babghari@pcn3.com 562-493-4124 562-493-4129 5450 Katella Ave. #104 Los Alamitos CA 90720 786518 4/4/2018

A Pierre Landscape, Inc. Josie Rivera Bid Coordinator bids@pierrelandscape.com 626-587-2121 626-513-2220 5455 2nd Street Irwindale CA 91706 638989 4/3/2018

A Pro-Craft Construction, Inc. Timothy McFayden CEO/SEC estimating@procraftconstructioninc.com 909-790-5222 909-797-2812 31597 Outer Hwy 10 S, Ste. B Redlands CA 92373 467234 4/3/2018

A Pub Construction, Inc. Chris Yi President chris.yi@pubconstruction.com 909-455-0187 909-455-0188 23545 Palomino Dr., #104 Diamond Bar CA 91765 788668 4/3/2018

A Roadway Engineering & Contracting Eric Alvarez President eric@roadwayengineering.com 951-360-6834 951-360-7634 10247 Bellegrave Ave., Suite 122 Mira Loma CA 91752 874044 4/4/2018

A Rocky Coast Builders, Inc. Doug Ladderbush President dl@rcbcorp.com 760-489-7770 760-489-7771 135 South Market Place Escondido CA 92029 745061 7/25/2018

A Rosendin Electric, Inc. Steve Rodermund Preconstruction Manager srodermund@rosendin.com 714-521-8113 714-562-8096 5572 Fresca Drive La Palma CA 90623 142881 4/3/2018

A Southern Bleacher Company, Inc. Garrett Pettus President/Treasurer gpettus@southernbleacher.com 940-549-0733 940-549-1365 PO Box 1 Graham TX 76450 564497 4/3/2018

A Southern California Grading, Inc. Sherri Constabileo Office Manager estimating@socalgrading.com 949-551-6655 949-551-4237 16291 Construction Circle East, Suite A Irvine CA 92606 275738 4/3/2018

A WA Rasic Construction Shane Sato Division Manager ssato@warasic.com 562-928-6111 562-928-7339 4150 Long Beach Blvd Long Beach CA 90807 368761 4/3/2018

A Woodcliff Corporation Babak Nehoray President christina@woodcliff.net 310-312-1400 310-312-1403 1849 Sawtelle Blvd., Ste. 610 Los Angeles CA 90025 719883 4/4/2018

B Abdellatif Enterprises, Inc. Noha Abdellatif Office Manager noha@abdellatifenterprises.com 949-215-4790 949-215-4794 26701 Merit Circle, Ste. 114 Laguna Hills CA 92653 662128 4/3/2018

B AJ Fistes Corporation Anastasios Fistes President ajfistes@gmail.com 562-424-2230 562-988-8669 2214 Atlantic Ave. Long Beach CA 90806 729357 4/3/2018

B AP Construction Group Inc. dba Air Plus Neman Djouzaie President bidding@apconstructiongroup.com 818-780-8855 818-780-2408 15537 Cabrito Road Van Nuys CA 91406 573122 4/3/2018

B Bogh Engineering, Inc. Lisa Venable Project Manager lisa@bogh.biz 951-845-4607 951-845-3106 401 W. 4th Street Beaumont CA 92223 788915 4/3/2018

B Bon Air, Inc. Bahman Hannani President hass@bonairinc.com 310-575-1111 310-479-0029 11340 W. Olympic Blvd. #302 Los Angeles CA 90064 499561 4/3/2018

B Bravo Concrete Construction Services, Inc. Steve De Gennaro President kathy@bravoconcreteshop.com 951-680-9009 951-680-9028 681 W. La Cadena Drive Riverside CA 92501 856049 4/3/2018

B Brian DeVries Construction, Inc. Kristie DeVries Administrator steve@DeVriescon.com 949-364-3816 949-364-3813 27992 Camino Capistrano, Ste. E Laguna Niguel CA 92677 786273 7/25/2018

B Caston, Inc. Christina Manriquez Administrative Assistant christina@castoninc.com 909-381-1619 909-889-0726 354 S. Allen Street San Bernardino CA 92408 502789 4/3/2018

B Construct 1 One, Corp. Brian Hundley President brianhundley@construct1.com 714-259-5400 714-259-5406 2832 Walnut Ave., Unit C Tustin CA 92780 698241 4/3/2018

B CS Legacy Construction, Inc. Gregg Strumpf President gregg@cslegacy.net 909-590-2626 909-590-3778 1461 S. East End Ave. Pomona CA 91766 826870 4/3/2018

B CTG Construction, Inc. Costas Georgiou President lily@ctgeorgiou.com 310-834-8015 310-834-1660 433 Lecouvreur Avenue Wilmington CA 90744 635916 4/3/2018

B Cuyamaca Construction, Inc. Erica Flinn Administrative Assistant cuyamacaconst@sbcglobal.net 619-449-0750 619-449-8413 10763 Woodside Avenue, Ste. D Santee CA 92071 471606 4/3/2018

B Dalke & Sons Construction, Inc. Barry Dalke Vice President barry@dalkeandsons.com 951-274-9880 951-274-0319 4585 Allstate Drive Riverside CA 92501 612500 4/3/2018

B Environmental Construction, Inc. Shayan Shadrou Office Manager estimating@environcon.com 818-449-8920 818-703-9073 21550 Oxnard St., Ste. 1050 Woodland Hills CA 91367 498624 7/25/2018

B Erickson-Hall Construction Penny Lawlor Marketing Director plawlor@ericksonhall.com 760-796-7700 760-796-7750 1403 N. Batavia Street, Suite 204 Orange CA 92867 751343 4/3/2018

B Granitex Construction Co., Inc. Suzy Thompson Controller sthompson@granitexconstruction.com 714-424-0622 714-424-0552 185 E. Paularino, Ste. D Costa Mesa CA 92626 624608 4/3/2018

B Hamel Contracting, Inc. Grant Hamel President estimating@hamelinc.com 951-600-2783 951-600-3951 26431Jefferson Ave., Ste. A Murrieta CA 92562 919635 7/25/2018

B Harik Construction, Inc. Lila Hoverman Project Coordinator chuckm@harikconstruction.com 626-859-0011 626-859-0090 175 W. Arrow Highway Glendora CA 91740 598592 4/3/2018

B Inland Building Construction Companies, Inc. Larry Hyder President jknight@ibccinc.com 909-884-6276 909-889-6936 323 South Sierra Way San Bernardino CA 92408 405281 4/3/2018

B Inland Empire Architectural Specialties, Inc. Darla Cook Accounting Asst alfred@ideas-ca.com 951-781-0700 951-781-9815 783 Palmyrita Ave., Ste. B Riverside CA 92507 461106 4/3/2018

B Jergensen Construction Todd Jergensen Owner tjergensen@msn.com 760-947-4545 760-792-0955 9320 Daisy Rd. Oak Hills CA 92344 536592 5/1/2018

B Joe Picco & Associates, Inc. dba EJ Enterprises Joseph C. Picco Secretary/CEO joe_picco@ejenterprisesdoors.com 714-985-2900 714-985-2910 511 S. Harbor Blvd, Bldg. W La Habra CA 90631 805702 8/30/2018

B JRH Construction Company, Inc. John Hundley, Jr. President bidding@jrhconst.com 714-247-1510 714-247-1516 17795 Sky Park Circle, Ste. J Irvine CA 92614 784858 4/3/2018

B Kamran and Company, Inc. Anja Nachtigall ComplianceManager anja@kamranco.com 805-963-3016 805-962-5915 411 E. Montecito Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 687988 5/1/2018

B KAR Construction, Inc. Kurt Rothweiler President kurtrothweiler@karconstruction.com 909-988-5054 909-983-4106 1306 W. Brooks Street Ontario CA 91762 595709 4/3/2018

B Medallion Contracting, Inc. Barbara Williford Office Manager barbara@medallioncontractinginc.com 661-949-3205 661-949-3235 41765 12th St. West, Ste. G Palmdale CA 93551 567084 4/4/2018

B Mel Smith Electric, Inc. Mel Smith President estimating@melsmithelectric.com 714-761-3205 714-761-4710 10950 Dale Street Stanton CA 90680 394741 4/3/2018

B Michael W. Crowder, Inc. dba C&H Construction Kari Crowder Office Manager candhconstr@aol.com 714-549-9281 714-549-5202 2530 S. Yale Street Santa Ana CA 92704 300253 4/3/2018

B Montgomery Hardware Co. Caroline Ruzzamenti Estimating estimating@montgomeryhardware.com 909-204-4000 909-204-4001 8777 Lanyard Court Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730 285746 4/3/2018

B MP South, Inc. Karen Mussche Corporate Secretary mpsouthinc@aol.com 714-779-2188 714-779-0853 4720 Bryson St. Anaheim CA 92807 377829 4/3/2018

B Network Integration Co. Partners dba NIC Partners Linda Gabriel Office Manager lgabriel@nicpartnersinc.com 909-919-2800 909-919-7997 11981 Jack Benny Dr, Ste. 103 Rancho Cucamonga CA 91739 904167 4/3/2018
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B New Dynasty Construction Co. Rani Lou Arce Project Administrator rarce@new-dc.com 949-502-6400 949-502-6404 3002 Dow Ave., Ste. 218 Tustin CA 92780 971321 4/4/2018

B NKS Mechanical Contracting Arsalan Haque Project Manager arsalan@nksmechanical.com 714-281-5123 714-281-2786 2971 White Star Ave. Anaheim CA 92806 865725 8/30/2018

B Oakview Constructors, Inc. Tammy Bernardo Secretary tammy@oakviewci.com 909-795-0990 909-795-3150 PO Box 625 Calimesa CA 92320 462847 5/1/2018

B Ohno Construction Company Jill Agnelli Office Manager ohnocc@comcast.net 619-278-8824 619-278-8761 16398 Boyle Ave. Fontana CA 92337 833470 4/3/2018

B Painting & Décor, Inc. Nyle Buchner President painting.decor@cox.net 949-888-2565 949-888-2566 PO Box 5926 Orange CA 92863 276640 5/1/2018

B Painting & Décor, Inc. Nyle Buchner President painting.decor@cox.net 949-888-2565 949-888-2566 PO Box 5926 Orange CA 92863 276640 5/1/2018

B Paul C. Miller Construction Co., Inc. Todd Miller President todd@pcm-construction.com 909-484-1009 909-484-1303 8447 Maple Place Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730 933449 7/25/2018

B PCN3, Inc. Brian Abghari Vice President  babghari@pcn3.com 562-493-4124 562-493-4129 5450 Katella Ave. #104 Los Alamitos CA 90720 786518 4/4/2018

B PH Hagopian Contractor, Inc. Paul Hagopian President builders@phhagopian.com 714-543-4185 714-543-5825 778 W. Town & Country Road Orange CA 92868 492786 4/3/2018

B Pinner Construction Co., Inc. Teresa Parks Office Manager tparks@pinnerconstruction.com 714-490-4000 714-490-4016 1255 S. Lewis Street Anaheim CA 92805 166010 4/3/2018

B Plyco Corp. Hector Valencia Vice President plyco@plycocorp.com 951-727-8200 951-727-8266 PO Box 142 Norco CA 92860 824958 4/3/2018

B Pub Construction, Inc. Chris Yi President chris.yi@pubconstruction.com 909-455-0187 909-455-0188 23545 Palomino Dr., #104 Diamond Bar CA 91765 788668 4/3/2018

B Roadway Engineering & Contracting Eric Alvarez President eric@roadwayengineering.com 951-360-6834 951-360-7634 10247 Bellegrave Ave., Suite 122 Mira Loma CA 91752 874044 4/4/2018

B Robert's Construction, Inc. Karen Leonard Secretary robertsconstruct@sbcglobal.net 951-737-3651 951-737-3961 1778 4th St. Norco CA 92860 755724 8/14/2018

B Rocky Coast Builders, Inc. Doug Ladderbush President dl@rcbcorp.com 760-489-7770 760-489-7771 135 South Market Place Escondido CA 92029 745061 7/25/2018

B Rosendin Electric, Inc. Steve Rodermund Preconstruction Manager srodermund@rosendin.com 714-521-8113 714-562-8096 5572 Fresca Drive La Palma CA 90623 142881 4/3/2018

B RVH Constructors, Inc. Blake Van Hensbergen Vice President blake@rvhconstructors.com 760-619-3544 760-619-3099 76769 Joey Court La Quinta CA 92253 818630 5/1/2018

B Silver Creek Industries, Inc. Suzanne Willis Marketing Manager swillis@silver-creek.net 951-943-5393 951-943-2211 2830 Barrett Ave. Perris CA 92571 855259 4/3/2018

B Sinanian Development, Inc. Serge Sinanian Executive Vice President serge@sinanian.com 818-996-9666 818-705-7914 18980 Ventura Blvd., Ste. 200 Tarzana CA 91356 455273 4/3/2018

B Spec Construction Co., Inc. Chaz DelaFosse President spec91773@yahoo.com 909-947-4601 909-947-4602 1870 S. Carlos Ave. Ontario CA 91761 419626 5/1/2018

B Standard Drywall, Inc. Ada Benedicto Executive Assistant abenedicto@standarddrywall.com 951-256-8656 951-256-8657 3100 Palisades Drive Corona CA 92880 444328 4/3/2018

B Swinerton Builders Bonnie Martin Project Executive Bmartin@swinerton.com 949-622-7000 949-477-3085 17731 Mitchell North, Ste 200 Irvine CA 92614 92 4/3/2018

B Toby B. Hayward, Inc. Cheryl Smith Office Manager estimating@tbhayward.com 626-303-5039 626-358-5127 1951 S. Myrtle Ave. Monrovia CA 91016 833458 4/3/2018

B Tomahawk Builders, Inc. John Sommers President tomahawkbldrs@aol.com 951-776-2226 951-776-2227 7895 Mission Grove Pkwy S. Ste.A1 Riverside CA 92508 847426 4/3/2018

B USS Cal Builders, Inc. Eric Othman Secretary bidding@usscalbuilders.com 714-828-4882 714-503-6805 8051 Main Street Stanton CA 90680 654454 4/3/2018

B West Coast Air Conditioning Co., Inc. Rachael Gonzalez Director, Business Develop. rlgonzalez@wcac.com 619-561-8000 619-561-3743 1155 Pioneer Way, Ste. 101 El Cajon CA 92020 262349 4/3/2018

B Woodcliff Corporation Babak Nehoray President christina@woodcliff.net 310-312-1400 310-312-1403 1849 Sawtelle Blvd., Ste. 610 Los Angeles CA 90025 719883 4/4/2018

B  W.D. Gott Construction Co. James Hetzel Controller jim@wdgottconstruction.com 909-982-8951 909-982-7916 1656 W. 9th Street Upland CA 91786 279688 4/4/2018

C-10 A&D Fire Sprinklers, Inc. Ron DeVito District Manager ron@adfiresprinklers.com 714-634-3923 714-634-3927 7130 Convoy Court San Diego CA 92111 902053 8/30/2018

C-10 Ace Electric, Inc. Carol Powell Estimating Coordinator carol.p@aceelectricinc.com 619-521-9140 619-521-9742 6061 Fairmount Ave. San Diego CA 92120 835109 5/1/2018

C-10 Amtek Construction Deena Moore Project Coordinator deena@amtekconstruction.com 562-696-7111 562-696-7022 12409 Slauson Avenue, Ste. I Whittier CA 90606 490382 7/24/2018

C-10 Apple Valley Communications Inc. Jay Lovato Vice President jlovato@avcsystems.com 760-247-2668 760-247-0087 21845 Highway 18 Apple Valley CA 92307 542642 5/1/2018

C-10 Baker Electric, Inc. Meghan Kydd Marketing Coordinator mkydd@baker-electric.com 760-745-2001 760-745-0292 1298 Pacific Oaks Place Escondido CA 92029 161756 4/3/2018

C-10 Budget Electrical Contractors, Inc. Danny Guy President bwhitehead@becelectric.com 909-381-2646 909-888-5431 25051 East 5th Street San Bernardino CA 92410 517903 4/3/2018

C-10 Champion Electric, Inc. Cindy Martinez Estimating Assistant estimating@championelec.com 951-276-9619 951-276-1460 3950 Garner Road Riverside CA 92501 744374 4/3/2018

C-10 Circle City Electric Ken Benner Project Manager john.johnson@circlecityelectric.com 951-789-6872 951-789-8349 18726 Van Buren Blvd. Riverside CA 92580 582166 4/4/2018

C-10 Construction Electric, Inc. Kenneth Lockhart President kc@constructionelectric.com 951-789-8350 951-789-8352 18885 Van Buren Blvd., 4C Riverside CA 92508 379905 4/3/2018

C-10 CSI Electrical Contractors Inc. Lourdes Franco Administrative Assistant staff@csielectric.com 562-946-0700 562-946-0701 10623 Fulton Wells Avenue Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 617804 4/3/2018

C-10 Daniel's Electrical Const. Co., Inc. Mary Cardenas Controller tom@danielselectric.com 909-427-9000 909-427-9292 10881 Business Drive Fontana CA 92337 467288 4/3/2018

C-10 Digital Networks Group, Inc. Lisa Young Sales Support salessupport@digitalnetworksgroup.com 949-428-6333 949-428-6334 20382 Hermana Circle Lake Forest CA 92630 822511 4/3/2018

C-10 Federal Technology Solutions, Inc. Stacy Dyer Contract Administrator sales@federalsales.com 951-808-9660 951-808-9703 1530 Consumer Circle, Bldg. 102 Corona CA 92880 865369 4/3/2018

C-10 First Fire Systems, Inc. Art Grigorian Sales Director bids@ffstech.com 323-965-9300 323-965-2700 5947 Burchard Ave. Los Angeles CA 90034 541227 4/3/2018

C-10 Floyd Auten Electric, Inc. dba Integrated Communications & DataFloyd Auten President fauten403@gmail.com 626-335-4513 626-963-2498 403 W. Fleetwood Pl. Glendora CA 91740 394877 5/1/2018

C-10 Floyd Auten Electric, Inc. dba Integrated Communications & DataFloyd Auten President fauten403@gmail.com 626-335-4513 626-963-2498 403 W. Fleetwood Pl. Glendora CA 91740 840330 5/1/2018

C-10 Giannelli Electric, Inc. Timothy Giannelli President cgiannelli@gnle.net 909-393-3010 909-393-3057 PO Box 100 Chino Hills CA 91709 601947 4/3/2018

C-10 Gilbert & Stearns, Inc. Scott Kingsmill President scott@gilbertandstearnselectric.com 714-547-7695 714-558-0378 609 E. 4th Street Santa Ana CA 92701 165081 4/4/2018

C-10 Golden Phoenix Constr. dba Golden Phoenix ElectricFaris Naman CEO info@goldenphoenixinc.com 626-421-7936 626-421-7938 37 N. Altadena Dr., Suite 205 Pasadena CA 91107 853461 4/3/2018

C-10 Gould Electric, Inc. Sunita Sidher Estimating Admin ssodjer@gouldelect.com 858-748-2474 858-748-2431 12975 Brookprinter Place, Ste. 280 Poway CA 92064 373036 4/3/2018

C-10 IES Commercial, Inc. Sarah Brouillette Sales & Marketing Sr. Support greg.wilber@iescomm.com 949-222-0320 949-222-0310 1350 Reynolds Ave., Ste.107-108 Irvine CA 92614 910798 4/3/2018

C-10 JAM Corporation John Mongillo President john.mongillo@jamfire.com 626-256-4400 626-256-4401 1930 S. Myrtle Ave. Monrovia CA 91016 791060 4/3/2018

C-10 Kincaid Enterprises dba American Electric Company Carol Paustell Office Manager electric.aec@gmail.com 714-998-2461 714-998-0202 1015 W. Briardale Ave. Orange CA 92865 263655 4/3/2018

C-10 M. Wilson Co. Contractors, Inc. Jessica Paul Operations Manager mwcjpaul@uia.net 909-593-5272 909-593-6953 2605 Sierra Way La Verne CA 91750 757834 4/3/2018

C-10 Mel Smith Electric, Inc. Mel Smith President estimating@melsmithelectric.com 714-761-3205 714-761-4710 10950 Dale Street Stanton CA 90680 394741 4/3/2018

C-10 Mesa Energy Systems/Emcor Svcs. Eddie Dominguez Account Manager eddie_dominguez@emcorgroup.com 949-460-4684 949-460-8833 2 Cromwell Irvine CA 92618 611215 4/3/2018

C-10 Network Integration Co. Partners dba NIC Partners Linda Gabriel Office Manager lgabriel@nicpartnersinc.com 909-919-2800 909-919-7997 11981 Jack Benny Dr, Ste. 103 Rancho Cucamonga CA 91739 904167 4/3/2018

C-10 PCN3, Inc. Brian Abghari Vice President  babghari@pcn3.com 562-493-4124 562-493-4129 5450 Katella Ave. #104 Los Alamitos CA 90720 786518 4/4/2018

C-10 Rancho Pacific Electric, Inc. Jaimee Immekus Office Manager jimmekus@rpeinc.net 909-476-1022 909-476-1099 9063 Santa Anita Ave. Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730 445897 4/3/2018

C-10 RDM Electric Co., Inc. Maria De Leon Project Coordinator info@rdmcompanies.com 909-591-0990 909-591-1599 13867 Redwood Avenue Chino CA 91710 539194 4/3/2018

C-10 Redrock Security & Cabling, Inc. John Allen Sr. Account Manager johna@itredrock.com 949-900-3460 949-587-1428 6 Morgan, Ste. 150 Irvine CA 92618 812900 8/30/2018
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C-10 RM Systems, Inc. Connie Avramescu Office Administrator bob@rmsystemsinc.net 714-984-1206 714-984-1209 330 E. Orangethorpe Ave., Unit F Placentia CA 92870 835143 4/3/2018

C-10 Rosendin Electric, Inc. Steve Rodermund Preconstruction Manager srodermund@rosendin.com 714-521-8113 714-562-8096 5572 Fresca Drive La Palma CA 90623 142881 4/3/2018

C-10 Ryan Electric, Inc. Matthew Ryan President ryanelectricinc@verizon.net 909-629-6399 909-629-3539 1340 West Princeton Street Ontario CA 91762 790924 4/3/2018

C-10 Telenet VoIP, Inc. Emmeline Smilansky Project Coordinator diane@telenetvoip.com 310-253-9000 310-253-9800 850 Parkview Drive North El Segundo CA 90245 647808 4/3/2018

C-10 Time and Alarm Systems Ashley Garcia Project Administrator athompson@timeandalarm.com 951-685-1761 951-685-1441 3828 Wacker Drive Mira Loma CA 91752 393251 4/3/2018

C-10 Tutela, Inc. Robert  Kristensen VP of Sales, Operations rkristensen@tutela.us 912-265-6665 912-265-6886 117 Indigo Drive Burnswick, GA 31525 929601 4/3/2018

C-10 Veterans Communication Services, Inc. Mark Montgomery President mmontgomery@vetcomm.com 909-974-1800 909-974-2800 14730 Central Avenue Chico CA 91710 742661 4/3/2018

C-12 Ben's Asphalt, Inc. Anette Lawson Contract Administrator nelson.smith@bensasphalt.com 714-540-1700 714-540-1709 2200 S. Yale Street Santa Ana CA 92704 668417 4/3/2018

C-12 Hardy & Harper, Inc. Steve Kirschner Vice President skirschner@hardyandharper.com 714-444-1851 714-444-2801 1312 East Warner Avenue Santa Ana CA 92705 215952 4/3/2018

C-12 Lee & Stires, Inc. Katrina Richardson Office Administrator katrinar@lee-stires.com 909-983-9557 909-983-1351 634 S. Palmeto Ave. Ontario CA 91762 288402 4/3/2018

C-12 Southern California Grading, Inc. Sherri Constabileo Office Manager estimating@socalgrading.com 949-551-6655 949-551-4237 16291 Construction Circle East, Suite A Irvine CA 92606 275738 4/3/2018

C-15 Continental Flooring, Inc. Todd Distelrath President td@cflooring.com 909-941-8305 909-941-7669 10330 Regis Ct. Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730 571581 4/3/2018

C-15 Donald M. Hoover Co. Louie Lawenko Accountant lou@hooverflooring.com 909-355-0125 909-355-3341 10130 Redwood Ave. Fontana CA 92335 178283 4/3/2018

C-15 Floor Tech America, Inc. Nicole Carlton Project Administrator nicole@floortechamerica.com 909-598-6328 909-598-6125 125 Mercury Circle Pomona CA 91768 853634 4/3/2018

C-15 JJJ Floor Covering, Inc. John Kells Project Manager jkells@jjjfloorcovering.com 562-692-9008 562-692-5979 4831-A Passons Blvd. Pico Rivera CA 90660 327775 4/3/2018

C-15 Signature Flooring, Inc. Jennifer Anderson Office Manager jennifera@floorsbysignature.com 714-558-9200 714-558-9255 701 N. Hariton St. Orange CA 92868 867485 4/3/2018

C-16 A&D Fire Sprinklers, Inc. Ron DeVito District Manager ron@adfiresprinklers.com 714-634-3923 714-634-3927 7130 Convoy Court San Diego CA 92111 902053 8/30/2018

C-16 Apex Fire Protection, Inc. Terresa Lin Secretary apexfireinc@yahoo.com 818-957-3400 818-957-3404 2155 Verdugo Blvd. #220 Montrose CA 91020 830028 7/25/2018

C-16 Bali Construction, Inc. Michelle Doyle Estimating Coordinator estimating@baliconstruction.com 626-442-8003 626-442-8315 9852 E. Joe Vargas Way So. El Monte CA 91733 524540 4/3/2018

C-16 Daart Engineering Company, Inc. Beth Allison Controller ba@daarteng.com 909-888-8696 909-888-9626 1598b North "H" Street San Bernardino CA 92405 372946 4/3/2018

C-16 JG Tate Fire Protection Systems, Inc. James G. Tate President jimtate@jgtate.com 858-486-0900 858-486-0950 13771 Danielson Street, Suite F Poway CA 92064 800609 4/3/2018

C-16 JM Farnan Co., Inc. Kelle Donofrio Office Manager kellejmfco@yahoo.com 909-596-1593 909-596-1577 2705 Sierra Way La Verne CA 91750 298016 8/30/2018

C-16 JPI Development Group, Inc. Mariela Barrera Estimating estimating@jpidevelopment.com 951-973-7680 951-973-7690 41205 Golden Gate Cr. Murrieta CA 92562 778930 4/3/2018

C-16 Kincaid Industries, Inc. Rocky Espiritusanto Controller rocky@kincaidindustries.com 760-343-5457 760-343-5446 31-065 Plantation Drive Thousand Palms CA 92276 695797 5/1/2018

C-16 Link-Nilsen Corporation Sara Gamboa Contracts Asst. sprinklers@linknilsen.com 626-445-3414 626-445-3441 130 E. Santa Clara Street Arcadia CA 91006 275562 4/3/2018

C-16 Suttles Plumbing and Mechanical Corp. Stephanie Aguilar President bid@suttlesplumbing.com 818-718-9779 818-718-9799 21541 Nordhoff Street, Unit C Chatsworth CA 91311 268688 4/3/2018

C-16 Time and Alarm Systems Ashley Garcia Project Administrator athompson@timeandalarm.com 951-685-1761 951-685-1441 3828 Wacker Drive Mira Loma CA 91752 393251 4/3/2018

C-17 E&R Glass Contractors, Inc. Eric Dryden President deanna@eandrglass.com 909-624-6000 909-624-6095 5369 Brooks Street Montclair CA 91763 831409 7/25/2018

C-17 Giroux Glass, Inc. Julie Constantini Contract Administrator juliec@girouxglass.com 213-747-7406 213-747-8778 850 W. Washington Blvd., Suite 200 Los Angeles CA 90015 630124 4/3/2018

C-17 Huntington Glazing, Inc. Gus Dimagiba Contract Compliance gusd@huntingtonglazing.net 333-223-0200 323-949-0054 5344 Alhambra Ave. Los Angeles CA 90032 481983 7/25/2018

C-17 Queen City Glass Co. Katie Mertins Estimator katie@queencityglass.com 951-719-3300 951-719-3331 42210 Roick Drive, Suite 6 Temecula CA 92590 289252 4/3/2018

C-17 Whitehead Construction, Inc. Paul Whitehead President paul@wcdoors.com 951-270-0054 951-270-0084 4126 Indus Way Riverside CA 92503 879992 8/14/2018

C-2 Caston, Inc. Christina Manriquez Administrative Assistant christina@castoninc.com 909-381-1619 909-889-0726 354 S. Allen Street San Bernardino CA 92408 502789 4/3/2018

C-2 Preferred Ceilings, Inc. Rick Risser Secretary/Treasurer rick@preferredceilings.com 714-255-9336 714-255-9165 475 Capricorn St. Brea CA 92821 705630 4/3/2018

C-2 Southcoast Acoustical Interiors, Inc. Cynthia Ortega Secretary/Treasurer admin@socoast.us 909-428-2600 909-428-2602 14980 Hilton Drive Fontana CA 92336 738787 5/1/2018

C-2 Standard Drywall, Inc. Ada Benedicto Executive Assistant abenedicto@standarddrywall.com 951-256-8656 951-256-8657 3100 Palisades Drive Corona CA 92880 444328 4/3/2018

C-20 ACH Mechanical Contractors Hector M. Vargas President hvargas@achmechanical.com 909-307-2850 909-307-2853 411 Business Center Court Redlands CA 92373 780560 5/1/2018

C-20 Air-Ex Air Conditioning, Inc. Robert Carder President r.carder@air-ex.com 909-596-6856 909-596-3255 157 Gentry Street Pomona CA 91767 418759 4/3/2018

C-20 All Star Air Systems, Inc. Dana Miranda Office Manager allstarairsystems@gmail.com 714-724-3547 714-849-1229 18627 Brookhurst Street #315 Fountain Valley CA 92708 747924 4/3/2018

C-20 Alpha Mechanical, Inc. Cort Clifford Vice President cclifford@alphamechanical.com 858-278-3500 858-751-0978 4885 Greencraig Lane San Diego CA 92123 847444 4/3/2018

C-20 AP Construction Group Inc. dba Air Plus Neman Djouzaie President bidding@apconstructiongroup.com 818-780-8855 818-780-2408 15537 Cabrito Road Van Nuys CA 91406 573122 4/3/2018

C-20 Arrowhead Mechanical dba Arrowhead Sheet Metal Sabrina Gastel Assistant arrowheadm@aol.com 909-884-0174 909-884-4849 209 N. Waterman Avenue San Bernardino CA 92408 334422 4/3/2018

C-20 Bon Air, Inc. Bahman Hannani President hass@bonairinc.com 310-575-1111 310-479-0029 11340 W. Olympic Blvd. #302 Los Angeles CA 90064 499561 4/3/2018

C-20 Chapman Air Systems dba WR Robbins Roberta Chapman Estimating Asst. estimating@wrrobbins.com 760-842-8800 760-842-8877 1927 Avenida Plaza Real Oceanside CA 92056 890971 4/3/2018

C-20 Circulating Air, Inc. Liza Gonzalez Executive Assistant gcooper@circulatingair.com 818-764-0530 818-982-2571 7337 Varna Avenue North Hollywood CA 91605 240778 4/3/2018

C-20 Couts Heating & Cooling, Inc. Schary Helzer Admin Assistant helzer@couts.com 951-278-5560 951-278-5570 1693 Rimpau Ave. Corona CA 92881 375584 4/3/2018

C-20 Franklin Mechanical Systems, Inc. Joe Horacek Project Manager joefms@earthlink.net 951-845-1000 951-845-1999 185 W. 4th Street Beaumont CA 92223 761887 5/1/2018

C-20 Key Air Conditioning Contractors, Inc. Richard Rivera President richard.rivera@keyair.net 562-941-2233 562-944-2664 10905 Laurel Ave. Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 668439 4/3/2018

C-20 Liberty Climate Control, Inc. Jaime Barillas Estimator/Project Manager jaime@libertyclimate.com 626-575-3131 626-575-4936 2447 North Chico Avenue South El Monte CA 91733 327683 8/30/2018

C-20 Los Angeles Air Conditioning, Inc. Ana Andrade Reception ana@laair.net 909-596-7077 909-596-6657 1714 Lindbergh Court La Verne CA 91750 208872 4/3/2018

C-20 Mesa Energy Systems/Emcor Svcs. Eddie Dominguez Account Manager eddie_dominguez@emcorgroup.com 949-460-4684 949-460-8833 2 Cromwell Irvine CA 92618 611215 4/3/2018

C-20 NKS Mechanical Contracting Arsalan Haque Project Manager arsalan@nksmechanical.com 714-281-5123 714-281-2786 2971 White Star Ave. Anaheim CA 92806 865725 8/30/2018

C-20 Scorpio Entrpr. dba AireMasters Air Conditioning Charles Thompson President cthompson@airemasters-ac.com 562-944-6302 562-944-6258 12556 McCann Drive Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 315631 4/3/2018

C-20 Sheldon Mechanical Corporation Jaqueline Rude Project Accountant/Assistant jaqueline@sheldonmech.com 661-286-1361 661-287-9086 26015 Avenue Hall Santa Clarita CA 91355 463722 4/3/2018

C-20 Southcoast Heating & Air Conditioning Shelly Zimmermann Accounting Dept. mlepak@amsofusa.com 760-941-7000 760-941-8342 2373 La Mirada Drive Vista CA 92081 894187 5/1/2018

C-20 West Coast Air Conditioning Co., Inc. Rachael Gonzalez Director, Business Develop. rlgonzalez@wcac.com 619-561-8000 619-561-3743 1155 Pioneer Way, Ste. 101 El Cajon CA 92020 262349 4/3/2018

C-20 Westland Heating & Air Conditioning Priscilla Duncan Project Manager khelton@westlandservice.com 909-605-1013 909-605-1052 5820 Central Ave., Unit 200 Riverside CA 92504 349594 7/25/2018

C-20 West-Tech Mechanical Inc. Gus Wahid President jane@westtechmech.com 909-635-1170 909-635-1180 5589 Brooks Street Montclair CA 91763 597398 4/3/2018

C-21 Innovative Construction Solutions Don Strenger Pre-Constr Manager dstrenger@icsinc.tv 714-893-6366 714-893-5122 4011 W. Chandler Ave. Santa Ana CA 92704 764815 4/3/2018
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C-27 BrightView Landscape Development, Inc. Jeff Mutch Sr. Business Developer jeff.mutch@brightview.com 714-546-7975 714-546-9524 11555 Coley River Circle, Ste. A Fountain Valley CA 92708 133947 8/30/2018

C-27 CS Legacy Construction, Inc. Gregg Strumpf President gregg@cslegacy.net 909-590-2626 909-590-3778 1461 S. East End Ave. Pomona CA 91766 826870 4/3/2018

C-27 Marina Landscape, Inc. Teri Nguyen CFO estimator@marinaco.com 714-939-6600 714-935-1199 3707 W. Garden Grove Blvd. Orange CA 92868 492862 8/30/2018

C-27 Mariposa Landscapes, Inc. Patricia De Martinez Bid Coordinator patty.demartinez@mariposa-ca.com 626-960-0196 626-960-3809 15529 Arrow Highway Irwindale CA 91706 592268 4/3/2018

C-27 Park West Landscape, Inc. Patrick Tracy VP Business Development ptracy@parkwestinc.com 951-493-2837 951-493-2831 1215 Graphite Drive Corona CA 92881 441362 8/30/2018

C-27 Pierre Landscape, Inc. Josie Rivera Bid Coordinator bids@pierrelandscape.com 626-587-2121 626-513-2220 5455 2nd Street Irwindale CA 91706 638989 4/3/2018

C-27 Southern California Landscape, Inc. Ron Lyon Officer ron@scaland.com 909-350-3522 909-350-3553 8636 Banana Ave. Fontana CA 92335 753861 8/30/2018

C-28 Abba Distributors dba Design Hardware Jessie Daniels Assistant jdaniels@designhardware.com 323-930-1330 323-930-0459 6053 W. 3rd Street Los Angeles CA 90036 842952 4/3/2018

C-28 Construction Hardware Co. Kathy Bustos Administrative Assistant kathy.bustos@constructionhardwareco.com 909-594-9093 909-595-8050 216 Pacific Street Pomona CA 91768 515824 4/3/2018

C-28 Whitehead Construction, Inc. Paul Whitehead President paul@wcdoors.com 951-270-0054 951-270-0084 4126 Indus Way Riverside CA 92503 879992 8/14/2018

C-29 Brian DeVries Construction, Inc. Kristie DeVries Administrator steve@DeVriescon.com 949-364-3816 949-364-3813 27992 Camino Capistrano, Ste. E Laguna Niguel CA 92677 786273 7/25/2018

C-29 Kretschmar & Smith, Inc. Dana Villarreal A/P andy@kandsmasonry.com 951-361-1405 951-361-1599 6293 Pedley Road Riverside CA 92509 467211 4/3/2018

C-29 New Dimension Masonry, Inc. Dennis Withsosky President stephanie@ndminc.com 619-276-5000 619-276-8339 1018 Cudahy Place, Ste. A San Diego CA 92110 630794 4/3/2018

C-33 Borbon, Inc. Brian Campos Estimating Admin brianc@borbon.net 714-994-0170 714-994-0641 7312 Walnut Avenue Buena Park CA 90620 351557 5/1/2018

C-33 Courtney, Inc. Michelle Montoya Accounting Asst. rob@courtneyinc.com 949-222-2050 949-222-2063 16781 Millikan Avenue Irvine CA 92606 699236 8/30/2018

C-33 CTG Construction, Inc. Costas Georgiou President lily@ctgeorgiou.com 310-834-8015 310-834-1660 433 Lecouvreur Avenue Wilmington CA 90744 635916 4/3/2018

C-33 Fix Painting Company Andreas Loizu Owner aloizu@hotmail.com 818-225-0633 818-225-0284 23003 Ventura Blvd. Woodland Hills CA 91364 467787 5/1/2018

C-33 Painting & Décor, Inc. Nyle Buchner President painting.decor@cox.net 949-888-2565 949-888-2566 PO Box 5926 Orange CA 92863 276640 5/1/2018

C-33 Pecoraro, Inc. Erendira Maldonado Office Manager onofrio@pecoraroinc.com 619-236-1730 619-236-8105 1728 India Street San Diego CA 92101 868925 4/3/2018

C-33 T&M Painting and Construction, Inc. Stephen Senices Project Manager stephen@tm-painting-construction.com 951-699-2246 951-900-6165 37310 Applegate Road Murrieta CA 92563 810280 4/3/2018

C-34 Continental Plumbing, Inc. Carol Herron Job Assistant jimmy.crawford@continentalplumbing.com 951-360-8300 951-360-8309 11165 Thurston Lane Mira Loma CA 91752 399073 4/3/2018

C-34 Empyrean Plumbing, Inc. Christal Navarro Purchasing Agent christal@empyreanplumbing.com 951-776-4616 951-346-5675 PO Box 5680 Riverside CA 92517 879157 4/3/2018

C-34 Interpipe Contracting, Inc. Kristina Bell Administrator info@interpipecontracting.com 619-596-7733 619-596-9766 10870 Hartley Road Santee CA 92071 578888 4/3/2018

C-34 JM Farnan Co., Inc. Kelle Donofrio Office Manager kellejmfco@yahoo.com 909-596-1593 909-596-1577 2705 Sierra Way La Verne CA 91750 298016 8/30/2018

C-34 JPI Development Group, Inc. Mariela Barrera Estimating estimating@jpidevelopment.com 951-973-7680 951-973-7690 41205 Golden Gate Cr. Murrieta CA 92562 778930 4/3/2018

C-34 Peltzer Plumbing Inc. Sandy Peltzer Secretary vern@peltzerplumbing.com 760-751-9865 760-751-9866 PO Box 7 Valley Center CA 92082 752378 5/1/2018

C-34 Pro-Craft Construction, Inc. Timothy McFayden CEO/SEC estimating@procraftconstructioninc.com 909-790-5222 909-797-2812 31597 Outer Hwy 10 S, Ste. B Redlands CA 92373 467234 4/3/2018

C-34 Verne's Plumbing, Inc. Cecilia Schuld Office Assistant larry@vernesplumbing.com 714-994-1971 714-994-2203 8561 Whitaker St. Buena Park CA 90621 674077 4/3/2018

C-34 WA Rasic Construction Shane Sato Division Manager ssato@warasic.com 562-928-6111 562-928-7339 4150 Long Beach Blvd Long Beach CA 90807 368761 4/3/2018

C-35 A Lopez & Sons, Inc. Matt Gallegos Project Estimator mgglopez@outlook.com 909-621-6001 909-621-6109 10126 Central Ave., Ste. D Montclair CA 91763 424947 4/3/2018

C-35 Best Interiors, Inc. Teesha Patten Controller teesha.patten@bestinteriors.net 714-490-7999 714-490-7990 2100 E. Via Burton Anaheim CA 92806 504013 4/3/2018

C-35 Caston, Inc. Christina Manriquez Administrative Assistant christina@castoninc.com 909-381-1619 909-889-0726 354 S. Allen Street San Bernardino CA 92408 502789 4/3/2018

C-35 Church & Larsen, Inc. Kenneth Larsen VP/Secretary estimating@churchandlarsen.com 626-303-8741 626-303-1977 16103 Avenida Padilla Irwindale CA 91702 463467 8/30/2018

C-35 Orange County Plastering Co., Inc. Nancy Keeler Admin. Assistant rgs@ocplastering.com 714-957-1971 714-957-0958 3191-B1 Airport Loop Drive Costa Mesa CA 92626 707119 4/3/2018

C-35 Sierra Lathing Company, Inc. Kelly Buell Admin Assistant sierralathing@yahoo.com 909-421-0211 909-421-0346 1189 West Leiske Drive Rialto CA 92376 198103 8/30/2018

C-35 Standard Drywall, Inc. Ada Benedicto Executive Assistant abenedicto@standarddrywall.com 951-256-8656 951-256-8657 3100 Palisades Drive Corona CA 92880 444328 4/3/2018

C-36 Alpha Mechanical, Inc. Cort Clifford Vice President cclifford@alphamechanical.com 858-278-3500 858-751-0978 4885 Greencraig Lane San Diego CA 92123 847444 4/3/2018

C-36 Bali Construction, Inc. Michelle Doyle Estimating Coordinator estimating@baliconstruction.com 626-442-8003 626-442-8315 9852 E. Joe Vargas Way So. El Monte CA 91733 524540 4/3/2018

C-36 City Commercial Plumbing, Inc. George Hamori President george@ccpinc.net 818-785-1145 818-785-0588 16106 Cohasset Stret Van Nuys CA 91406 565901 7/25/2018

C-36 Continental Plumbing, Inc. Carol Herron Job Assistant jimmy.crawford@continentalplumbing.com 951-360-8300 951-360-8309 11165 Thurston Lane Mira Loma CA 91752 399073 4/3/2018

C-36 Dan Worley Plumbing, Inc. Patricia Cadovec Administrative Secretary bworley@danworleyplumbing.com 760-247-8829 760-247-4503 12160 Pawnee Rd. Apple Valley CA 92308 538378 4/3/2018

C-36 Empyrean Plumbing, Inc. Christal Navarro Purchasing Agent christal@empyreanplumbing.com 951-776-4616 951-346-5675 PO Box 5680 Riverside CA 92517 879157 4/3/2018

C-36 Fischer, Inc. Beth Morgam Accounting beth@fischerinc.us 909-881-2910 909-881-5761 1372 W. 26th Street San Bernardino CA 92405 853357 4/3/2018

C-36 Interpipe Contracting, Inc. Kristina Bell Administrator info@interpipecontracting.com 619-596-7733 619-596-9766 10870 Hartley Road Santee CA 92071 578888 4/3/2018

C-36 JM Farnan Co., Inc. Kelle Donofrio Office Manager kellejmfco@yahoo.com 909-596-1593 909-596-1577 2705 Sierra Way La Verne CA 91750 298016 8/30/2018

C-36 JPI Development Group, Inc. Mariela Barrera Estimating estimating@jpidevelopment.com 951-973-7680 951-973-7690 41205 Golden Gate Cr. Murrieta CA 92562 778930 4/3/2018

C-36 Kincaid Industries, Inc. Rocky Espiritusanto Controller rocky@kincaidindustries.com 760-343-5457 760-343-5446 31-065 Plantation Drive Thousand Palms CA 92276 695797 5/1/2018

C-36 Pacific Plumbing Co. of Santa Ana Sonny Rhodes Project Managers Assistant estimating@ppcosa.com 714-547-6967 714-972-8168 615 E. Washington Ave. Santa Ana CA 92702 266807 4/3/2018

C-36 Peltzer Plumbing Inc. Sandy Peltzer Secretary vern@peltzerplumbing.com 760-751-9865 760-751-9866 PO Box 7 Valley Center CA 92082 752378 5/1/2018

C-36 Pipe Constructors, Inc. Lisa Kim Admin. Assistant pipeconstructors@yahoo.com 951-928-2211 951-928-2299 1680 Illinois Avenue, Unit 12 Perris CA 92571 533268 4/3/2018

C-36 Pro-Craft Construction, Inc. Timothy McFayden CEO/SEC estimating@procraftconstructioninc.com 909-790-5222 909-797-2812 31597 Outer Hwy 10 S, Ste. B Redlands CA 92373 467234 4/3/2018

C-36 Suttles Plumbing and Mechanical Corp. Stephanie Aguilar President bid@suttlesplumbing.com 818-718-9779 818-718-9799 21541 Nordhoff Street, Unit C Chatsworth CA 91311 268688 4/3/2018

C-36 Verne's Plumbing, Inc. Cecilia Schuld Office Assistant larry@vernesplumbing.com 714-994-1971 714-994-2203 8561 Whitaker St. Buena Park CA 90621 674077 4/3/2018

C-36 West Coast Air Conditioning Co., Inc. Rachael Gonzalez Director, Business Develop. rlgonzalez@wcac.com 619-561-8000 619-561-3743 1155 Pioneer Way, Ste. 101 El Cajon CA 92020 262349 4/3/2018

C-38 Kamran and Company, Inc. Anja Nachtigall ComplianceManager anja@kamranco.com 805-963-3016 805-962-5915 411 E. Montecito Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 687988 5/1/2018

C-38 Sheldon Mechanical Corporation Jaqueline Rude Project Accountant/Assistant jaqueline@sheldonmech.com 661-286-1361 661-287-9086 26015 Avenue Hall Santa Clarita CA 91355 463722 4/3/2018

C-39 Best Contracting Services, Inc. Ela Vogeler Sales/Prequal estimating@bestcontracting.com 310-328-6969 310-328-9176 19027 S. Hamilton Ave. Gardena CA 90248 456263 4/3/2018

C-39 Chapman Coast Roof Co., Inc. Jeanette Barba Asst. Project Manager jeanette@chapmancoastroof.com 714-738-6611 714-738-0143 PO Box 7050 Fullerton CA 92834 927543 4/3/2018

C-39 Commercial Roofing Systems, Inc. Glenn Hiller President crs@comroofsys.com 626-359-5354 626-359-2654 11735 Goldring Rd. Arcadia CA 91006 591222 4/3/2018
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C-39 Commercial Waterproofing Systems dba ERC Roofing Garrett Clark President gclark@ercroofing.com 949-492-8985 949-492-4124 216 Avenida Fabricante Ste. 111 San Clemente CA 92672 781499 7/24/2018

C-39 Courtney, Inc. Michelle Montoya Accounting Asst. rob@courtneyinc.com 949-222-2050 949-222-2063 16781 Millikan Avenue Irvine CA 92606 699236 8/30/2018

C-39 Danny Letner Inc. dba Letner Roofing Company Kristina Olson Administrative Assistant jsuttle@letner.com 714-633-0030 714-633-0280 1490 N. Glassell Street Orange CA 92867 689961 4/3/2018

C-39 Rite-Way Roof Corporation Jeff Hughes President jeff@ritewayroofing.com 909-350-8490 909-350-8477 15425 Arrow Route Fontana CA 92335 661941 7/24/2018

C-39 Sylvester Roofing Co., Inc. Lindsay Sylvester Project Engineer office@sylvesterroofing.com 760-743-0048 760-743-4152 306 West El Norte Pkwy, Ste. N371 Escondido CA 92026 516696 4/3/2018

C-39 Tecta America Southern California, Inc. Wanda Koehl Admin Support rsouders@tectaamerica.com 714-973-6233 714-973-6214 1217 E. Wakeham Avenue Santa Ana CA 92705 811111 4/3/2018

C-39 Commercial & Industrial Roofing Co., Inc. Lindsay Merziotis Vice President barry@ciroof.com 619-465-3737 619-465-8578 9239 Olive Drive Spring Valley CA 91977 542724 4/3/2018

C-4 Air-Ex Air Conditioning, Inc. Robert Carder President r.carder@air-ex.com 909-596-6856 909-596-3255 157 Gentry Street Pomona CA 91767 418759 4/3/2018

C-4 Bali Construction, Inc. Michelle Doyle Estimating Coordinator estimating@baliconstruction.com 626-442-8003 626-442-8315 9852 E. Joe Vargas Way So. El Monte CA 91733 524540 4/3/2018

C-42 Suttles Plumbing and Mechanical Corp. Stephanie Aguilar President bid@suttlesplumbing.com 818-718-9779 818-718-9799 21541 Nordhoff Street, Unit C Chatsworth CA 91311 268688 4/3/2018

C-43 Best Contracting Services, Inc. Ela Vogeler Sales/Prequal estimating@bestcontracting.com 310-328-6969 310-328-9176 19027 S. Hamilton Ave. Gardena CA 90248 456263 4/3/2018

C-43 Challenger Sheet Metal, Inc. Roseann Marsh Accounting Manager roseann@challengersm.com 858-547-8040 858-547-8080 9353 Abraham Way Santee CA 92071 525782 4/3/2018

C-43 Commercial Roofing Systems, Inc. Glenn Hiller President crs@comroofsys.com 626-359-5354 626-359-2654 11735 Goldring Rd. Arcadia CA 91006 591222 4/3/2018

C-43 Danny Letner Inc. dba Letner Roofing Company Kristina Olson Administrative Assistant jsuttle@letner.com 714-633-0030 714-633-0280 1490 N. Glassell Street Orange CA 92867 689961 4/3/2018

C-43 Kitcor Corporation Ruby Soriano Estimator ruby@kitcor.com 818-767-4800 818-767-4658 9959 Glenoaks Blvd. Sun Valley CA 91352 244236 4/3/2018

C-43 RB Sheet Metal, Inc. Laura Gutierrez Office Administrator rbsheetmetal@verizon.net 909-794-1775 909-794-1792 1893 Capri Ave., Suite G Mentone CA 92359 639711 4/3/2018

C-43 Risher Sutherland dba United Contractors Janice Guinn Controller estimating@united-contractors.us 909-388-7400 909-388-7424 334 West Oak Street San Bernardino CA 92401 416125 4/3/2018

C-43 RW Smith & Co. Lana Fontaine Administrative Asst sroczey@rwsmithco.com 949-474-1000 714-202-3166 210 Commerce Irvine CA 92602 457555 8/30/2018

C-43 Sylvester Roofing Co., Inc. Lindsay Sylvester Project Engineer office@sylvesterroofing.com 760-743-0048 760-743-4152 306 West El Norte Pkwy, Ste. N371 Escondido CA 92026 516696 4/3/2018

C-43 Weiss Sheet Metal Company dba Metcoe Skylight SpecialtiesRon Edrosolan Senior Estimator/Sales ron@metcoe.com 310-354-2700 310-523-5805 1715 W. 135th Street Gardena CA 90249 139335 4/3/2018

C-43 Western Bay Sheet Metal, Inc. Helena Lopez Secretary/Treasurer hlopez@westernbay.net 619-233-1753 619-233-1732 1410 Hill St. El Cajon CA 92020 455811 4/3/2018

C-46 Baker Electric, Inc. Meghan Kydd Marketing Coordinator mkydd@baker-electric.com 760-745-2001 760-745-0292 1298 Pacific Oaks Place Escondido CA 92029 161756 4/3/2018

C-5 Rocky Coast Builders, Inc. Doug Ladderbush President dl@rcbcorp.com 760-489-7770 760-489-7771 135 South Market Place Escondido CA 92029 745061 7/25/2018

C-5 Tomahawk Builders, Inc. John Sommers President tomahawkbldrs@aol.com 951-776-2226 951-776-2227 7895 Mission Grove Pkwy S. Ste.A1 Riverside CA 92508 847426 4/3/2018

C-50 Brian DeVries Construction, Inc. Kristie DeVries Administrator steve@DeVriescon.com 949-364-3816 949-364-3813 27992 Camino Capistrano, Ste. E Laguna Niguel CA 92677 786273 7/25/2018

C-51 BF Steel, Inc. Joseph Farrokhi Accounting joseph@bfsteelinc.net 310-539-3323 310-539-3326 1037 W. 251st Street Harbor City CA 90710 742057 7/25/2018

C-51 Columbia Steel, Inc. Lydia Robinson Project Administrator lrobinson@csirialto.com 909-874-8840 909-874-3363 2175 North Linden Ave. Rialto CA 92377 357625 7/25/2018

C-51 Junior Steel Co. Paul Schifino President pauls@juniorsteel.com 310-856-6868 310-856-6872 134 W. 168th Street Gardena CA 90248 825032 4/3/2018

C-51 KCB Towers, Inc. Anissa Stoecker Office Manager anissa@kcbtowers.com 909-862-0322 909-864-0653 PO Box 100 Highland CA 92346 503206 4/3/2018

C-51 Kern Steel Fabrication, Inc. Cynthia Olivas Executive Asst cyndi@kernsteel.com 661-327-9588 661-327-5890 627 Williams St. Bakersfield CA 93305 388210 7/25/2018

C-51 McMahon Steel Company, Inc. Judy Arriola Assistant estimating@mcmahonsteel.com 619-671-9700 619-671-9600 1880 Nirvana Ave. Chula Vista CA 91911 779638 4/3/2018

C-51 SCW Contracting Corporation Brittany Catania Project Coordinator stevescrape@scwcompanies.com 760-728-1308 760-728-2517 2525 N. Old Hwy. 395 Fallbrook CA 92028 630435 7/25/2018

C-51 VSC Inc. dba Vulcan Steel Company Shannon Williams Admin Assistant davishopper@vulcansteelcompany.com 909-877-0975 909-877-3053 2038 S. Sycamore Ave. Bloomington CA 92316 663436 4/3/2018

C-53 Condor, Inc. Earl Weiss CFO fred@condor-inc.com 626-455-0550 626-455-0070 3000 Durfee Avenue El Monte CA 91732 812288 4/3/2018

C-53 TriCon Construction Inc., dba Tricon Aquatics Belinda Reid Vice President treid@triconaquatics.com 916-638-9866 916-638-9867 11419 Sunrise Gold Circle, Ste. 6 Rancho Cordova CA 95742 754506 4/3/2018

C-54 Continental Marble and Tile Company Patricia B. Payne Corp. Sec/Treasurer mail@cmtc.us 951-284-1776 951-284-2999 2460 Anselmo Drive Corona CA 92879 394 4/3/2018

C-54 Inland Pacific Tile, Inc. Richard Jacobs President rich@inlandpacifictile.com 909-890-4526 909-890-4676 1817 Commercenter West San Bernardino CA 92408 780298 5/1/2018

C-54 Premier Tile & Marble Lilian Games Corp. Secretary Lgames@premiertile.com 301-516-1712 310-516-1713 15000 S. Main Street Gardena CA 90248 682059 4/3/2018

C-6 Abba Distributors dba Design Hardware Jessie Daniels Assistant jdaniels@designhardware.com 323-930-1330 323-930-0459 6053 W. 3rd Street Los Angeles CA 90036 842952 4/3/2018

C-6 Dow Diversified, Inc. Carol High Marketing Coordinator carolh@dowdiversified.com 949-650-9000 949-650-9001 1679 Placentia Avenue Costa Mesa CA 92627 422678 8/30/2018

C-6 Fremont Millwork Co. Tiffany Gallup Office Technician tgallup@fremontmillwork.com 541-884-5554 541-882-5643 2949 Onyx Avenue Klamath Falls OR 97603 249756 4/3/2018

C-6 K&Z Cabinet Co., Inc. Dennis Chan President dchan@kzcabt.com 909-947-3567 909-947-3264 1450 S. Grove Avenue Ontario CA 91761 319196 4/3/2018

C-61/D-16 Inland Building Construction Companies, Inc. Larry Hyder President jknight@ibccinc.com 909-884-6276 909-889-6936 323 South Sierra Way San Bernardino CA 92408 405281 4/3/2018

C-61/D-16 Montgomery Hardware Co. Caroline Ruzzamenti Estimating estimating@montgomeryhardware.com 909-204-4000 909-204-4001 8777 Lanyard Court Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730 285746 4/3/2018

C-61/D-24 Montgomery Hardware Co. Caroline Ruzzamenti Estimating estimating@montgomeryhardware.com 909-204-4000 909-204-4001 8777 Lanyard Court Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730 285746 4/3/2018

C-61/D-28 Construction Hardware Co. Kathy Bustos Administrative Assistant kathy.bustos@constructionhardwareco.com 909-594-9093 909-595-8050 216 Pacific Street Pomona CA 91768 515824 4/3/2018

C-61/D-28 Montgomery Hardware Co. Caroline Ruzzamenti Estimating estimating@montgomeryhardware.com 909-204-4000 909-204-4001 8777 Lanyard Court Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730 285746 4/3/2018

C-61/D-28 Star Hardware, Inc. Alan Cordero Compliance Admin alan@starhardwareinc.com 909-481-7331 909-481-7241 201 North Ponderosa Ave. Corona CA 91761 766703 4/3/2018

C-61/D-34 Herk Edwards, Inc. Diane Sivas Secretary/Treasurer dsivas@herkedwards.com 310-373-0543 310-375-6754 23822 Hawthorne Blvd., #201 Torrance CA 90505 232760 4/3/2018

C-61/D-34 Kamran and Company, Inc. Anja Nachtigall ComplianceManager anja@kamranco.com 805-963-3016 805-962-5915 411 E. Montecito Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 687988 5/1/2018

C-61/D-52 Inland Building Construction Companies, Inc. Larry Hyder President jknight@ibccinc.com 909-884-6276 909-889-6936 323 South Sierra Way San Bernardino CA 92408 405281 4/3/2018

C-7 Apple Valley Communications Inc. Jay Lovato Vice President jlovato@avcsystems.com 760-247-2668 760-247-0087 21845 Highway 18 Apple Valley CA 92307 542642 5/1/2018

C-7 Audio Associates of San Diego S. Browne Account Manager pre-qual@audioassociates.com 619-461-9445 619-461-9469 1497 Jayken Way Chula Vista CA 91911 728789 4/3/2018

C-7 Communication Wiring Specialists, Inc. Eric Templin President eric@cwssandiego.com 858-278-4545 858-278-7709 8909-F Complex Drive San Diego CA 92123 623901 4/3/2018

C-7 CSI Electrical Contractors Inc. Lourdes Franco Administrative Assistant staff@csielectric.com 562-946-0700 562-946-0701 10623 Fulton Wells Avenue Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 617804 4/3/2018

C-7 Digital Networks Group, Inc. Lisa Young Sales Support salessupport@digitalnetworksgroup.com 949-428-6333 949-428-6334 20382 Hermana Circle Lake Forest CA 92630 822511 4/3/2018

C-7 First Fire Systems, Inc. Art Grigorian Sales Director bids@ffstech.com 323-965-9300 323-965-2700 5947 Burchard Ave. Los Angeles CA 90034 541227 4/3/2018

C-7 Floyd Auten Electric, Inc. dba Integrated Communications & DataFloyd Auten President fauten403@gmail.com 626-335-4513 626-963-2498 403 W. Fleetwood Pl. Glendora CA 91740 840330 5/1/2018

C-7 GA Technical Services, Inc.C279 Jasmine Cervantes Operations Manager jasmine.cervantes@gatechservices.com 909-981-8600 909-382-9897 1224 W. 9th Street Upland CA 91786 816080 4/3/2018
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C-7 Giannelli Electric, Inc. Timothy Giannelli President cgiannelli@gnle.net 909-393-3010 909-393-3057 PO Box 100 Chino Hills CA 91709 601947 4/3/2018

C-7 Golden Phoenix Constr. dba Golden Phoenix ElectricFaris Naman CEO info@goldenphoenixinc.com 626-421-7936 626-421-7938 37 N. Altadena Dr., Suite 205 Pasadena CA 91107 853461 4/3/2018

C-7 Netronix Integration Craig Valgean Regional Sales Mgr cvalgean@netronixint.com 408-573-1444 714-573-1441 181 W. Orangethorpe Ave. Ste. E Placentia CA 92870 901751 8/14/2018

C-7 PA Thompson Engineering Company, Inc. Jennifer Villa Sales Admin Asst. aprice@thompsone.com 951-784-7270 951-784-5435 2205 Fleetwood Drive Riverside CA 92509 665844 4/3/2018

C-7 Pathway Communications LTD Becky Thurmon Account Manager beckyt@pcomus.com 858-324-1036 858-430-9459 12740 Danielson Ct., Ste. E Poway CA 92064 868539 4/3/2018

C-7 Pinnacle Telecommunications, Inc. dba PTI SolutionsHeather Sula Marketing Program Manager itb@pti-s.com 916-426-1046 916-426-1085 4242 Forcum Avenue, Suite 200 McClellan CA 95652 686658 11/14/2017

C-7 Redrock Security & Cabling, Inc. John Allen Sr. Account Manager johna@itredrock.com 949-900-3460 949-587-1428 6 Morgan, Ste. 150 Irvine CA 92618 812900 8/30/2018

C-7 RM Systems, Inc. Connie Avramescu Office Administrator bob@rmsystemsinc.net 714-984-1206 714-984-1209 330 E. Orangethorpe Ave., Unit F Placentia CA 92870 835143 4/3/2018

C-7 Rosendin Electric, Inc. Steve Rodermund Preconstruction Manager srodermund@rosendin.com 714-521-8113 714-562-8096 5572 Fresca Drive La Palma CA 90623 142881 4/3/2018

C-7 Telenet VoIP, Inc. Emmeline Smilansky Project Coordinator diane@telenetvoip.com 310-253-9000 310-253-9800 850 Parkview Drive North El Segundo CA 90245 647808 4/3/2018

C-7 Time and Alarm Systems Ashley Garcia Project Administrator athompson@timeandalarm.com 951-685-1761 951-685-1441 3828 Wacker Drive Mira Loma CA 91752 393251 4/3/2018

C-7 Veterans Communication Services, Inc. Mark Montgomery President mmontgomery@vetcomm.com 909-974-1800 909-974-2800 14730 Central Avenue Chico CA 91710 742661 4/3/2018

C-8 Bogh Engineering, Inc. Lisa Venable Project Manager lisa@bogh.biz 951-845-4607 951-845-3106 401 W. 4th Street Beaumont CA 92223 788915 4/3/2018

C-8 Bravo Concrete Construction Services, Inc. Steve De Gennaro President kathy@bravoconcreteshop.com 951-680-9009 951-680-9028 681 W. La Cadena Drive Riverside CA 92501 856049 4/3/2018

C-8 Brian DeVries Construction, Inc. Kristie DeVries Administrator steve@DeVriescon.com 949-364-3816 949-364-3813 27992 Camino Capistrano, Ste. E Laguna Niguel CA 92677 786273 7/25/2018

C-8 Hardy & Harper, Inc. Steve Kirschner Vice President skirschner@hardyandharper.com 714-444-1851 714-444-2801 1312 East Warner Avenue Santa Ana CA 92705 215952 4/3/2018

C-8 Inland Building Construction Companies, Inc. Larry Hyder President jknight@ibccinc.com 909-884-6276 909-889-6936 323 South Sierra Way San Bernardino CA 92408 405281 4/3/2018

C-8 KAR Construction, Inc. Kurt Rothweiler President kurtrothweiler@karconstruction.com 909-988-5054 909-983-4106 1306 W. Brooks Street Ontario CA 91762 595709 4/3/2018

C-8 Precision Concrete Construction, Inc. Jaci Thiel Project Manager jaci@pccinc.biz 760-871-0240 760-871-0248 1058 Canyon Creek Place Escondido CA 92025 462754 4/3/2018

C-8 RJ Daum Construction Rose Ragudo Estimator bids@rjdaum.com 714-894-4300 714-894-4449 11581 Monarch Street Garden Grove CA 92841 127760 4/3/2018

C-8 Rocky Coast Builders, Inc. Doug Ladderbush President dl@rcbcorp.com 760-489-7770 760-489-7771 135 South Market Place Escondido CA 92029 745061 7/25/2018

C-8 Toby B. Hayward, Inc. Cheryl Smith Office Manager estimating@tbhayward.com 626-303-5039 626-358-5127 1951 S. Myrtle Ave. Monrovia CA 91016 833458 4/3/2018

C-9 A Lopez & Sons, Inc. Matt Gallegos Project Estimator mgglopez@outlook.com 909-621-6001 909-621-6109 10126 Central Ave., Ste. D Montclair CA 91763 424947 4/3/2018

C-9 Best Interiors, Inc. Teesha Patten Controller teesha.patten@bestinteriors.net 714-490-7999 714-490-7990 2100 E. Via Burton Anaheim CA 92806 504013 4/3/2018

C-9 Caston, Inc. Christina Manriquez Administrative Assistant christina@castoninc.com 909-381-1619 909-889-0726 354 S. Allen Street San Bernardino CA 92408 502789 4/3/2018

C-9 Church & Larsen, Inc. Kenneth Larsen VP/Secretary estimating@churchandlarsen.com 626-303-8741 626-303-1977 16103 Avenida Padilla Irwindale CA 91702 463467 8/30/2018

C-9 Mirage Builders, Inc. Courtney Caras Office Manager courtney@miragebuilders.com 714-596-7800 714-596-4200 17901 Jamestown Lane Huntington Beach CA 92647 639751 5/1/2018

C-9 Orange County Plastering Co., Inc. Nancy Keeler Admin. Assistant rgs@ocplastering.com 714-957-1971 714-957-0958 3191-B1 Airport Loop Drive Costa Mesa CA 92626 707119 4/3/2018

C-9 Sierra Lathing Company, Inc. Kelly Buell Admin Assistant sierralathing@yahoo.com 909-421-0211 909-421-0346 1189 West Leiske Drive Rialto CA 92376 198103 8/30/2018

C-9 Standard Drywall, Inc. Ada Benedicto Executive Assistant abenedicto@standarddrywall.com 951-256-8656 951-256-8657 3100 Palisades Drive Corona CA 92880 444328 4/3/2018

HAZ Innovative Construction Solutions Don Strenger Pre-Constr Manager dstrenger@icsinc.tv 714-893-6366 714-893-5122 4011 W. Chandler Ave. Santa Ana CA 92704 764815 4/3/2018
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